Bar Snacks

CORN CHIPS $11
Served with salsa.

DALLAS FRIES $13
Served with aioli and devil sauce.

DUKKAH-SPICED GRILLED $15

P1ZZA BREADS

Served with olives, hummus and red capsicum dips.

DALLAS BBQ WINGS $18

Marinated, seasoned and chargrilled.
Homemade Dallas devil and ranch sauce.

SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI $20
Our signature appetiser - seasoned, marinated
and flash fried. Sweet chilli mayonnaise.

NACHOS SUPREME $22
Crisp tortilla chips melted down with cheddar cheese

and sprinkled jalapenos. Salsa, guacamole and

sour cream. Add roast chicken or beef for S6.

SNAPPER FISH TACOS (1 Taco) $8
Slaw, chipotle and pineapple chutney. (3 Tacos) $22
BEEF SLIDERS WITH (3 Sliders) $22
SMOKEY BBQ_ (6 Sliders) $38
Served with aioli and Dallas fries.

LAMB SLIDERS WITH (3 Sliders) $22
MINT YOGHURT (6 Sliders) $38
Served with aioli and Dallas fries.

ANTIPASTO PLATTER $28
Salami, prosciutto, ham, olives, mozzarella and

freshly baked bread.

Mains

SOUTHERN BURGER $25
220 gram 100% Black Angus beef patty with lettuce,

tomato, cheese, bacon, BBQ sauce, aioli and relish.

Served with Dallas fries and coleslaw.

LAMB BURGER $25
220 gram lamb patty with cucumber, cheese,
mint yoghurt and aioli. Served with Dallas fries and coleslaw.

CLASSIC FISH & CHIPS $26
Snapper fillet dipped in batter and fried to golden
brown. Mixed greens, tartar sauce and Dallas fries.

OPEN FACED SANDWICHES $16
Served with garden salad.

Choice of:

« Ham, cheese and tomato

« Hawaiian with ham, pineapple and cheese

« Avocado, tomato and cheese

« Tuna melt

MIXED LEAF SALAD $15
Fresh leafed salad with sun-dried tomatoes, olives,

feta, walnut, dried cranberry and balsamic vinaigrette.

Add protein: Chicken or ham at 56, Smoked salmon $7

Pizza
MARGHERITA $22

Buffalo mozzarella, tomato and basil.

VEGETARIAN $24
Mushrooms, artichokes, olives, onions, red peppers,
buffalo mozzarella and semi-dried tomatoes.

PEPPERONI $24
Pepperoni, mushrooms and black olives.
BBQ_CHICKEN $24

Mozzarella, caramelised onions, mushroom and
black olives.

HAWAIIAN $26
Ham and pineapple.
PROSCUITTO HAM $26

Proscuitto, rockets, basil, shaved parmesan and
balsamic glaze.

MEAT LOVERS $28

Pepperoni, ham, bacon and prosciutto.

Desserds

SCOOP OF CREAMY
VANILLA ICE CREAM

(1 Scoop) $6
(2 Scoops) $10

WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE $14

With a scoop of creamy vanilla ice cream.

FUDGY CHOCOLATE SUNDAE $16
Vanilla ice cream, banana, brownie,
chocolate sauce, cream and chopped nuts.

Non—-HA/lcoholic Be\/era385

SODAS
COKE, COKE LIGHT, COKE ZERO,

SPRITE, BITTER LEMON, GINGER BEER

GINGER ALE, ICE LEMON TEA,
LEMON & LIME BITTERS, GUNNER

UICES
RANGE, APPLE, CRANBERRY
PINEAPPLE, LIME

MINERAL WATER

AQUA PANNA (750ML)

SAN PELLEGRINO SPARKLING WATER
(750ML)

COFFEE

ESPRESSO, MACCHIATO,

DBL ESPRESSO. DBL MACCHIATO,
LONG BLACK, CAPPUCCINO,
LATTE, MOCHA, FLAT WHITE

TEA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST, EARL GREY,
CAMOMILE, PEPPERMINT,

GREEN TEA

OTHER FAVOURITES

[CED COFFEE

llly coffee, full cream milk, creamy vanilla ice cream
and whipped cream.

ICED CHOCOLATE
Swiss milk chocolate, full cream milk, creamy vanilla
ice cream and whipped cream.

DALLAS MILKSHAKE

Chocolate or strawberry.

Beers & Ciders

DRAUGHT BEERS

STELLA ARTOIS/PURE BLONDE
Pint

Half Pint

3L Tower

BOTTLED BEERS & CIDERS
SAN MIGUEL LIGHT (philippines)
TIGER (Singapore)

HEINEKEN (Holland)

ASAHLI (apan)
CORONA (Mexico)
PERONI (italy)

JAMES BOAG'S (Australia)

GUINNESS DRAUGHT (ireland)
ERDINGER WEISBIER (Germany)
KILKENNY (ireland)

MAGNERS ORIGINAL [RISH CIDER
(Ireland)

BUCKET OF FIVE

(San Miguel Light, Tiger, Heineken, Asahi, Corona, Peroni,
James Boag’s)

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND GOVERNMENT TAX. MENU IS SUBJECT TO CHANGES ON THE EVE OF AND ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS.

$6

$8

An
—_—
O

$6

$6

$10

$10

$10

$15
$82

$12
$12
$12

$12
$12
$12
$12

$16
$16
$16
$16

$55

A)/ne_é By 7773 6/ asSS
BELSTAR PROSECCO D.O.C BRUT
BELSTAR CUVEE ROSE

OXFORD LANDING
CHARDONNAY

OXFORD LANDING
CABERNET SHIRAZ

MISTY COVE ORGANIC
SAUVIGNON BLANC

YALUMBA Y SERIES
SAUVIGNON BLANC

YALUMBA'Y SERIES
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

MISTY COVE ROSE
MISTY COVE PINOT NOIR

OYSTER BAY
SAUVIGNON BLANC

M. OC,éZ‘ arls

COCO COOLER

Pineapple, coconut, mint.

WATERMELON MINT
VIRGIN MOJITO

Fresh watermelon, mint, lemon, sparkling.

RASPBERRY & PEACH LEMONADE

Fresh raspberry and peach, Sprite, lemons.

FROZEN YUZU LEMONADE

Fresh yuzu, lemonade, mint.

OPERATING HOURS
MONDAY TO SUNDAY FROM
12PM TILL 10.30PM

THE SHOPPES AT MARINA BAY SANDS

2 BAYFRONT AVENUE, #01-85, BAY LEVEL,
SINGAPORE 018972

TEL: +65 6688 7153 FAX: +65 6688 7154

BOAT QUAY
31 BOAT QUAY, SINGAPORE 049820
TEL: +65 6532 2131 FAX: +65 6534 2131

$12
$12

$12

$12

$13

$13

$13
$14
$16

$16

$10

$10

$10

$10

R

CAFE & BAR



White Nines BJ The Botte

CHAMPAGNES & SPARKLING WINES

BELSTAR CUVEE ROSE NV $58
(Valdobbidene, Italy)

BELSTAR PROSECCO D.O.C BRUT $58
(Prosecco, Italy)

DOMAIN CHANDON BRUT $85

(Yarra Valley, South Australia)
MOET & CHANDON CHAMPAGNE $120

(Epernay, France)

SAUVIGNON BLANC
BABYDOLL SAUVIGNON BLANC $58
(Marlborough, New Zealand)

YALUMBA Y SERIES
SAUVIGNON BLANC $62
(Barossa Valley, South Australia)

MISTY COVE ORGANIC

SAUVIGNON BLANC $62
(Marlborough, New Zealand)
OYSTER BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC $78

(Marlborough, New Zealand)

SHAW AND SMITH SAUVIGNON

BLANC $85
(Adelaide Hills, South Australia)

CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC $90
(Marlborough, New Zealand)

CHARDONNAY

OXFORD LANDING CHARDONNAY $55
(Barossa Valley, South Australia)

TAMAR RIDGE DEVILS

CORNER CHARDONNAY $75
(Tasmania)
VASSE FELIX CHARDONNAY $85

(Margaret River, Western Australia)

SHAW AND SMITH
M3 CHARDONNAY $90
(Adelaide Hills, South Australia)

EVANS & TATE REDBROOK
CHARDONNAY $95

(Margaret River, Western Australia)

HAYSHED HILL BLOCK 6
CHARDONNAY $98

(Margaret River, Western Australia)

OTHER WHITES
YALUMBA Y SERIES PINOT GRIGIO $62
(South Australia)

MISTY COVE ROSE $65
(Marlborough, New Zealand)

PEWSEY VALE EDEN VALLEY RIESLING $78
(Eden Valley, South Australia)

MITOLO JESTER ROSE $78
(McClaren Vale, South Australia)

MISHAS VINEYARD DRESS
CIRCLE PINOT GRIS $82
(Central Otago, New Zealand)

Red Wines 3J The Botte

SHIRAZ
BEST GREAT WESTERN
BIN 1 SHIRAZ

(Great Western, Victoria)

MITOLO ANGELA SHIRAZ
(McClaren Vale, South Australia)

PENFOLDS ST HENRI SHIRAZ

(Barossa Valley, South Australia)

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
YALUMBA Y SERIES CABERNET
SAUVIGNON

(Barossa Valley, South Australia)

KATNOOK FOUNDERS BLOCK
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

(Coonawarra, South Australia)

WYNN'S COONAWARRA
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

(Coonawarra, South Australia)

EVANS & TATE BREATHING SPACE
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

(Margaret River, Western Australia)

YALUMBA THE MENZIES
COONAWARRA CABERNET
SAUVIGNON

(Coonawarra, South Australia)

CABERNET SHIRAZ
OXFORD LANDING
CABERNET SHIRAZ
(Murray River, South Australia)

YALUMBA THE SIGNATURE

(Barossa Valley, South Australia)

PENFOLDS BIN 389
CABERNET SHIRAZ

(Barossa Valley, South Australia)

PINOT NOIR
YEALANDS LANDMADE PINOT NOIR
(Marlborough, New Zealand)

MISTY COVE PINOT NOIR
(Marlborough, New Zealand)

KOOYONG PINOT NOIR

(Mornington Peninsula, New Zealand)

OTHER REDS

WIRRA WIRRA CHURCH BLOCK
CABERNET SAUVIGNON

(McClaren Vale, South Australia)

KATNOOK ESTATE MERLOT

(Coonawarra, South Australia)

HENSCHKE KEYNETON
ESTATE EUPHONIUM
(Eden Valley, South Australia)

PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND GOVERNMENT TAX. MENU IS SUBJECT TO CHANGES ON THE EVE OF AND ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS.

$78

$90

$165

$62

$85

$95

$95

$120

$55

$142

$145

$58

$75

$98

$82

$88

$148

Spcrits
GIN P

BEEFEATER (HOUSE)
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE
G'VINE FLORAISO
AVIATION
TANQUERAY 10
HENDRICK'S
MONKEY 47

THE BOTANIST

VODKA
STOLICHNAYA (HOUSE)
GREY GOOSE

KETEL ONE

BELVEDERE

RUM
BACARDI SUPERIOR (HOUSE)

CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD

BUNDABERG

MYER'S DARK

KRAKEN BLACK SPICED
GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL

TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO (HOUSE)
PATRON SILVER
PATRON ANEJO
PATRON XO CAFE

WHISKY
CHIVAS REGAL 12YR (HOUSE)
CHIVAS REGAL 18YR

MACALLAN 12YR
MACALLAN 18YR

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK
OHN JAMESON

APHROAIG 10YR
CANADIAN CLUB
HIBIKI DISTILLERS HARMONY

BOURBON & RYE
IM BEAM (HOUSE)
ACK DANIELS
MAKER'S MARK
RITTENHOUSE RYE
WILD TURKEY 101
KNOB CREEK 9YR

LIQUEURS
AGERMEISTER
AILEYS

MALIBU

AMARETTO

CHAMBORD

KAHLUA

GRAND MARNIER

COINTREAU

SAMBUCA

$12
$14
$15
$15
$15
$16
$17
$17

$12
$15

$17

$12
$13
$13
$14
$15
$15

$12
$17
$17
$17

$12
$16

$15
$30

$35
$13
$13
$15
$15
$15

$12
$14
$15
$15

$19

$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$12
$13

Cocttails

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, prosecco.

OLD FASHIONED

Maker’s Mark, sugar, orange & aromatic bitters.

LYCHEE MARTINI
Vodka & lychee liqueur.

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka & coffee liqueur.

MARGARITA
Tequila, triple sec & lime. Served frozen, straight up
or on the rocks.

MOJITO

Bacardi, lime, mint & raw sugatr.

BAILEYS ICE CUBES

Baileys, espresso cubes.

TRADITIONAL IRISH COFFEE

Expresso coffee, Irish whisky, whipped cream on top.

BOURBON SALTED CARAMEL
WHITE RUSSIAN

Vodka, bourbon, Kahlua, salted caramel.

SINGAPORE SLING
Gin, triple sec, cherry brandy, Benedictine DOM,
grenadine, pineapple juice & fresh lime.

DARK ‘N’ STORMY
Dark rum, spiced rum, ginger beer & lime.

MIXED BERRY DAIQUIRI

Dark rum, Chambord, red berries puree, fresh lime juice.

HOT RUSSIAN
Vodka, Chambord, fresh lime juice, mint, grenadine,
ginger beer and a chilli.

LYCHEE CRUSH

Lychee, vodka, lychee liqueur, fresh lime juice, grenadine.

YUzZU MOJITO

White rum, yuzu fruit puree, mint leaves, fresh lime juice,

mint syrup.

BLOODY MARY

Vodka, tomato juice, cracked pepper, salt, worcestershire

sauce, tabasco, served with lemon wedge & celery.
ALABAMA SLAMMER

Gin, Southern Comfort, amaretto, orange juice.

TEQUILA SUNRISE

Orange juice, tequila, grenadine.

MIMOSA

Orange juice and champagne.

MARTINI

Gin & vermouth, served dry or dirty.

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Gin, vodka, Bacardi, tequila, triple sec, lime & Coke.

CORONARITA
Tequila, triple sec & lime. Served frozen, straight up.

SHOOTERS

JAGERBOMB
Jdgermeister & Red Bull.

B-52
Kahlua, Baileys & Grand Marnier.

B-53

Kahlua, Baileys & Amaretto.

$16
$16
$16
$16
$16

$16
$16
$16

$16
$16

$16
$16
$16

$16
$16

$16

$16
$16
$16
$16
$18
$24

$14
$14
$14




