Bar Snacks	
CORN CHIPS Served with salsa.	\$11
DALLAS FRIES Served with aioli and devil sauce.	\$13
DUKKAH-SPICED GRILLED PIZZA BREADS Served with olives, hummus and red capsicum	\$15 m dips.
DALLAS BBQ WINGS Marinated, seasoned and chargrilled. Homemade Dallas devil and ranch sauce.	\$18
SALT & PEPPER CALAMARI Our signature appetiser - seasoned, marinate and flash fried. Sweet chilli mayonnaise.	\$20 ed
NACHOS SUPREME Crisp tortilla chips melted down with cheda and sprinkled jalapenos. Salsa, guacamole sour cream. Add roast chicken or beef for \$6	and
SNAPPER FISH TACOS Slaw, chipotle and pineapple chutney.	(1 Taco) \$8 (3 Tacos) \$22
BEEF SLIDERS WITH SMOKEY BBQ Served with aioli and Dallas fries.	(3 Sliders) \$22 (6 Sliders) \$38
LAMB SLIDERS WITH MINT YOGHURT Served with aioli and Dallas fries.	(3 Sliders) \$22 (6 Sliders) \$38
ANTIPASTO PLATTER Salami, prosciutto, ham, olives, mozzarella ai freshly baked bread.	\$28 nd



Mains SOUTHERN BURGER 220 gram 100% Black Angus beef patty with lettuce, \$25 tomato, cheese, bacon, BBQ sauce, aioli and relish. Served with Dallas fries and coleslaw. \$25 Lamb Burger 220 gram lamb patty with cucumber, cheese, mint yoghurt and aioli. Served with Dallas fries and coleslaw. CLASSIC FISH & CHIPS \$26 Snapper fillet dipped in batter and fried to golden brown. Mixed greens, tartar sauce and Dallas fries. OPEN FACED SANDWICHES \$16 Served with garden salad. Choice of: • Ham, cheese and tomato • Hawaiian with ham, pineapple and cheese Avocado, tomato and cheese Tuna melt \$15 MIXED LEAF SALAD Fresh leafed salad with sun-dried tomatoes, olives, feta, walnut, dried cranberry and balsamic vinaigrette. Add protein: Chicken or ham at \$6, Smoked salmon \$7

Pizza	
MARGHERITA Buffalo mozzarella, tomato and basil.	\$22
VEGETARIAN Mushrooms, artichokes, olives, onions, red peppers, buffalo mozzarella and semi-dried tomatoes.	\$24
PEPPERONI Pepperoni, mushrooms and black olives.	\$24
BBQ CHICKEN Mozzarella, caramelised onions, mushroom and black olives.	\$24
HAWAIIAN Ham and pineapple.	\$26
PROSCUITTO HAM Proscuitto, rockets, basil, shaved parmesan and balsamic glaze.	\$26
MEAT LOVERS Pepperoni, ham, bacon and prosciutto.	\$28

Desserts Scoop Of Creamy Vanilla Ice Cream	(1 Scoop) \$6 (2 Scoops) \$10
WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE With a scoop of creamy vanilla ice cream.	\$14
FUDGY CHOCOLATE SUNDAE Vanilla ice cream, banana, brownie, chocolate sauce, cream and chopped nuts.	\$16

Non-Alcoholic Beverages
SODAS Coke, Coke Light, Coke Zero, \$6 Sprite, Bitter Lemon, Ginger Beer Ginger Ale, Ice Lemon Tea, Lemon & Lime Bitters, Gunner
Juices Orange, Apple, Cranberry \$8 Pineapple, Lime
Mineral Water Aqua Panna (750ml) \$10 San Pellegrino Sparkling Water \$12 (750ml)
COFFEE ESPRESSO, MACCHIATO, \$6 DBL ESPRESSO. DBL MACCHIATO, LONG BLACK, CAPPUCCINO, LATTE, MOCHA, FLAT WHITE
Tea English Breakfast, Earl Grey, \$6 Camomile, Peppermint, Green Tea
OTHER FAVOURITES ICED COFFEE \$10 Illy coffee, full cream milk, creamy vanilla ice cream and whipped cream.
ICED CHOCOLATE \$10 Swiss milk chocolate, full cream milk, creamy vanilla ice cream and whipped cream.
DALLAS MILKSHAKE \$10 Chocolate or strawberry.

DRA	•	\$15 \$9 \$82
San I Tigei	TLED BEERS & CIDERS MIGUEL LIGHT (Philippines) R (Singapore) EKEN (Holland)	\$12 \$12 \$12
CORG Pero	II (Japan) DNA (Mexico) NI (Italy) S BOAG'S (Australia)	\$12 \$12 \$12 \$12
Erdi. Kilki	INESS DRAUGHT (Ireland) NGER WEISBIER (Germany) ENNY (Ireland) NERS ORIGINAL IRISH CIDER)	\$16 \$16 \$16 \$16
	KET OF FIVE nuel Light, Tiger, Heineken, Asahi, Corona, Peroni,	\$55

Wines By The Glass	
Belstar Prosecco D.O.C Brut	\$12
Belstar Cuvee Rose	\$12
Oxford Landing Chardonnay	\$12
Oxford Landing Cabernet Shiraz	\$12
Misty Cove Organic Sauvignon Blanc	\$13
Yalumba Y Series Sauvignon Blanc	\$13
Yalumba Y Series Cabernet Sauvignon	\$13
MISTY COVE ROSE	\$14
MISTY COVE PINOT NOIR	\$16
Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc	\$16

Mocktails	
COCO COOLER Pineapple, coconut, mint.	\$10
WATERMELON MINT VIRGIN MOJITO Fresh watermelon, mint, lemon, sparkling.	\$10
RASPBERRY & PEACH LEMONADE Fresh raspberry and peach, Sprite, lemons.	\$10
FROZEN YUZU LEMONADE Fresh yuzu, lemonade, mint.	\$10

OPERATING HOURS MONDAY TO SUNDAY FROM 12PM TILL 10.30PM

THE SHOPPES AT MARINA BAY SANDS 2 BAYFRONT AVENUE, #01-85, BAY LEVEL, SINGAPORE 018972 Tel: +65 6688 7153 FAX: +65 6688 7154

BOAT QUAY 31 BOAT QUAY, SINGAPORE 049820 Tel: +65 6532 2131 FAX: +65 6534 2131



White	Wines	By	The	Bottle
		C		TAT

White Nines Dy The Do	offle
CHAMPAGNES & SPARKLING BELSTAR CUVEE ROSE NV (Valdobbidene, Italy)	WINES \$58
BELSTAR PROSECCO D.O.C BRUT (Prosecco, Italy)	\$58
DOMAIN CHANDON BRUT (Yarra Valley, South Australia)	\$85
MOET & CHANDON CHAMPAGNE (Epernay, France)	\$12
SAUVIGNON BLANC BABYDOLL SAUVIGNON BLANC (Marlborough, New Zealand)	\$58
YALUMBA Y SERIES SAUVIGNON BLANC (Barossa Valley, South Australia)	\$62
MISTY COVE ORGANIC SAUVIGNON BLANC (Marlborough, New Zealand)	\$62
Oyster Bay Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough, New Zealand)	\$78
SHAW AND SMITH SAUVIGNON BLANC (Adelaide Hills, South Australia)	\$85
CLOUDY BAY SAUVIGNON BLANC (Marlborough, New Zealand)	\$90
CHARDONNAY OXFORD LANDING CHARDONNA' (Barossa Valley, South Australia)	Y \$55
Tamar Ridge Devils Corner Chardonnay (Tasmania)	\$75
VASSE FELIX CHARDONNAY (Margaret River, Western Australia)	\$85
SHAW AND SMITH M3 CHARDONNAY (Adelaide Hills, South Australia)	\$90
EVANS & TATE REDBROOK CHARDONNAY (Margaret River, Western Australia)	\$95
HAYSHED HILL BLOCK 6 CHARDONNAY (Margaret River, Western Australia)	\$98
OTHER WHITES YALUMBA Y SERIES PINOT GRIGIO (South Australia)	\$62
MISTY COVE ROSE (Marlborough, New Zealand)	\$65
PEWSEY VALE EDEN VALLEY RIESLI (Eden Valley, South Australia)	ng \$78
MITOLO JESTER ROSE (McClaren Vale, South Australia)	\$78
MISHAS VINEYARD DRESS CIRCLE PINOT GRIS (Central Otago, New Zealand)	\$82

Red Wines By The Bottle

SHIRAZ BEST GREAT WESTERN BIN 1 SHIRAZ (Great Western, Victoria)	\$78
MITOLO ANGELA SHIRAZ (McClaren Vale, South Australia)	\$90
PENFOLDS ST HENRI SHIRAZ (Barossa Valley, South Australia)	\$165
CABERNET SAUVIGNON YALUMBA Y SERIES CABERNET SAUVIGNON (Barossa Valley, South Australia)	\$62
KATNOOK FOUNDERS BLOCK CABERNET SAUVIGNON (Coonawarra, South Australia)	\$85
WYNN'S COONAWARRA CABERNET SAUVIGNON (Coonawarra, South Australia)	\$95
EVANS & TATE BREATHING SPACE CABERNET SAUVIGNON (Margaret River, Western Australia)	\$95
YALUMBA THE MENZIES COONAWARRA CABERNET SAUVIGNON (Coonawarra, South Australia)	\$120
CABERNET SHIRAZ OXFORD LANDING CABERNET SHIRAZ (Murray River, South Australia)	\$55
YALUMBA THE SIGNATURE (Barossa Valley, South Australia)	\$142
PENFOLDS BIN 389 CABERNET SHIRAZ (Barossa Valley, South Australia)	\$145
PINOT NOIR YEALANDS LANDMADE PINOT NOIR (Marlborough, New Zealand)	\$58
MISTY COVE PINOT NOIR (Marlborough, New Zealand)	\$75
KOOYONG PINOT NOIR (Mornington Peninsula, New Zealand)	\$98
OTHER REDS WIRRA WIRRA CHURCH BLOCK CABERNET SAUVIGNON (McClaren Vale, South Australia)	\$82
KATNOOK ESTATE MERLOT (Coonawarra, South Australia)	\$88
HENSCHKE KEYNETON ESTATE EUPHONIUM (Eden Valley, South Australia)	\$148

Spirits			
GIN BEEFEATER (HOUSE) BOMBAY SAPPHIRE G'VINE FLORAISO AVIATION TANQUERAY 10 HENDRICK'S MONKEY 47 THE BOTANIST	\$12 \$14 \$15 \$15 \$15 \$16 \$17		
VODKA Stolichnaya (House) Grey Goose Ketel One Belvedere	\$12 \$15 \$16 \$17		
RUM BACARDI SUPERIOR (HOUSE) CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED GOLD BUNDABERG MYER'S DARK KRAKEN BLACK SPICED GOSLINGS BLACK SEAL	\$12 \$13 \$13 \$14 \$15 \$15		
TEQUILA Jose Cuervo (House) Patron Silver Patron Anejo Patron XO Cafe	\$12 \$17 \$17 \$17		
WHISKY Chivas Regal 12YR (House) Chivas Regal 18YR	\$12 \$16		
Macallan 12YR Macallan 18YR	\$15 \$30		
Johnnie Walker Blue Johnnie Walker Black John Jameson Laphroaig 10YR Canadian Club Hibiki Distillers Harmony	\$35 \$13 \$13 \$15 \$15 \$15		
BOURBON & RYE JIM BEAM (HOUSE) JACK DANIEL'S MAKER'S MARK RITTENHOUSE RYE WILD TURKEY 101 KNOB CREEK 9YR	\$12 \$14 \$15 \$15 \$17 \$19		
LIQUEURS JÄGERMEISTER BAILEYS MALIBU AMARETTO CHAMBORD KAHLUA GRAND MARNIER COINTREAU SAMBUCA	\$12 \$12 \$12 \$12 \$12 \$12 \$12 \$13		

Cocktails	
APEROL SPRITZ Aperol, prosecco.	\$16
OLD FASHIONED Maker's Mark, sugar, orange & aromatic bitters.	\$16
LYCHEE MARTINI Vodka & lychee liqueur.	\$16
ESPRESSO MARTINI Vodka & coffee liqueur.	\$16
MARGARITA Tequila, triple sec & lime. Served frozen, straight up or on the rocks.	\$16
MOJITO Bacardi, lime, mint & raw sugar.	\$16
BAILEYS ICE CUBES Baileys, espresso cubes.	\$16
TRADITIONAL IRISH COFFEE Expresso coffee, Irish whisky, whipped cream on top.	\$16
BOURBON SALTED CARAMEL WHITE RUSSIAN Vodka, bourbon, Kahlua, salted caramel.	\$16
SINGAPORE SLING Gin, triple sec, cherry brandy, Benedictine DOM, grenadine, pineapple juice & fresh lime.	\$16
DARK 'N' STORMY Dark rum, spiced rum, ginger beer & lime.	\$16
MIXED BERRY DAIQUIRI Dark rum, Chambord, red berries puree, fresh lime juice.	\$16
HOT RUSSIAN Vodka, Chambord, fresh lime juice, mint, grenadine, ginger beer and a chilli.	\$16
LYCHEE CRUSH Lychee, vodka, lychee liqueur, fresh lime juice, grenadine.	\$16
YUZU MOJITO White rum, yuzu fruit puree, mint leaves, fresh lime juice, mint syrup.	\$16
BLOODY MARY Vodka, tomato juice, cracked pepper, salt, worcestershire sauce, tabasco, served with lemon wedge & celery.	\$16
ALABAMA SLAMMER Gin, Southern Comfort, amaretto, orange juice.	\$16
TEQUILA SUNRISE Orange juice, tequila, grenadine.	\$16
MIMOSA Orange juice and champagne.	\$16
MARTINI Gin & vermouth, served dry or dirty.	\$16
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA Gin, vodka, Bacardi, tequila, triple sec, lime & Coke.	\$18
CORONARITA Tequila, triple sec & lime. Served frozen, straight up.	\$24
SHOOTERS JÄGERBOMB Jägermeister & Red Bull.	\$14
B-52 Kahlua, Baileys & Grand Marnier.	\$14
B-53 Kahlua, Baileys & Amaretto.	\$14